1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910964667803321
Ehrman Madeline Elizabeth

Understanding second language learning difficulties / / Madeline E.
Ehrman

Thousand Oaks, Calif., : Sage Publications, c1996

9781452245775
1452245770
9781322415130
1322415137
9780761901907
0761901906

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (xvii, 346 p.)

418

Language and languages - Study and teaching (Continuing education)
Learning disabilities

Learning, Psychology of

Second language acquisition

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph

Includes bibliographical references (p. 324-330) and indexes.

Ehrman presents the insights, techniques and skills needed to
understand why some adult students have difficulties with learning a
second language, emphasising the importance of careful investigation
and correct diagnosis of the cause.



