

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910964667803321
Autore	Ehrman Madeline Elizabeth
Titolo	Understanding second language learning difficulties / / Madeline E. Ehrman
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Thousand Oaks, Calif., : Sage Publications, c1996
ISBN	9781452245775 1452245770 9781322415130 1322415137 9780761901907 0761901906
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (xvii, 346 p.)
Disciplina	418
Soggetti	Language and languages - Study and teaching (Continuing education) Learning disabilities Learning, Psychology of Second language acquisition
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. 324-330) and indexes.
Sommario/riassunto	Ehrman presents the insights, techniques and skills needed to understand why some adult students have difficulties with learning a second language, emphasising the importance of careful investigation and correct diagnosis of the cause.